WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The HBP-2x2 Series adds the convenience of automatic daylight
response to the versatile HBP product family. These high bay
Passive Infrared (PIR) occupancy sensors provide automatic
control of individual LED lighting fixtures in warehouses and

100'
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No. 27712r1  Rev. 08/2018
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description
HBP-212-L7-W-OEM White High Bay Sensor 120/277 0-10v Cont Dimming w/ L7 Lens bulk pack
HBP-202-L7-W-OEM White High Bay Sensor 24VDC 0-10v Cont Dimming w/ L7 Lens bulk pack
HBP-212-L7-EM1-W-OEM White High Bay Sensor 120/277 0-10v Cont Dimming w/ L7 Lens and Extender bulk pack
HBP-202-L7-EM1-W-OEM White High Bay Sensor 24VDC 0-10v Cont Dimming w/ L7 Lens and Extender bulk pack
HBP-212-L7-W White High Bay Sensor120/277 0-10v Cont Dimming w/L7 Lens
HBP-202-L7-W White High Bay Sensor 24VDC 0-10v Cont Dimming w/L7 Lens
HBP-212-L7-EM1-W White High Bay Sensor 120/277 0-10v Cont Dimming w/ L7 Lens and Extender
HBP-202-L7-EM1-W White High Bay Sensor 24VDC 0-10v Cont Dimming w/ L7 Lens and Extender
The HBP-L7 lens covers a 100’ diameter
area when mounted at a height of 40’.
HBP-L7 coverage with masking ring attached
HBP-L7 coverage patterns, side views